
BAMO ACADEMY 2025-2026 YEAR AT A GLANCE 
AUGUST 

 
 
 
 
 

 

1 
4 

 
15 

 
20 
22 
27 
29 

Open House @ 9a-11a 
First Day of School  
Welcome Back Assembly  

    Falcon’s Friday 
    Help a Child Smile  
    GO Team @ 5pm  
    Kinder Cafe 

PTA Mtg/Curriculum Night  
    House Reveal  

JANUARY 
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19 
 

20-26 
 

20 
23 
26 
30 

Happy New Year  
Teacher Workday  
Begin 2nd Semester  
Friday Morning Meeting  
MLK Holiday- No School  

   Parent Conference Week  
   House Huddle 

100th Day of School  
    House Huddle  

EOTM Celebration @10:45am 
Dec/Jan PBIS Celebration  

SEPTEMBER 
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12 
15 
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26 
29 

 
 

Labor Day – No School  
Falcon’s Friday  

    Grandparent’s Day Celebration 
School Picture Day -  
Friday Morning Meeting 
PEARLS @ 2:30 pm 

    House Huddle @ 8:15a  
 PBIS Celebration @ 1:45 

    EOTM Celebration @10:45a 
    PEARLS @ 2:30p   

FEBRUARY 
 
 

 

2-6 
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14-20 
17 

 
18-20 

23 
25 

 
27 

School Counselor Week 
School Crossing Guard Day  
Friday Morning Meeting 
I Love Math Day  

   Random Act of Kindness Week 
   Teacher Workday – (Extended 
Learning Day for Scholars)  

Winter Break – School Closed 
EOTM Celebration @10:45a  
Help a Child Smile  
Black History Program @ 6p  
PBIS Celebration  

 
 
 

OCTOBER 
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6-10 
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20 
22 

 
23 

22-31 
24 
27 
30 
31 

 

   National School Custodian Day  
Friday Morning Meeting  
Georgia Pre K Week  
Instructional Coaches’ Day  
House Huddle  
Indigenous People’s Day – (Extended 
Learning Day for Scholars)  

    Extended Learning Day for Scholars     
    Boss’s Day  
   Fall Break – School Closed 
   Group Picture Day- Fall Retakes  
   Literacy Night/PTA Mtg      
   Annual Title I Meeting  
   Help A Child Smile 
   Red Ribbon Week  
   PTA Fall Festival 
   EOM Celebration @10:45 
   Pink Out Day – Wear Pink  
   AR Skate Party 

 
 
 

MARCH 
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6 
 
 
 

3-7 
 

13 
14 
23 
25 
31 

Read Across America Day 
 Dr. Seuss’ Birthday  
School Maintenance Worker 
Day  
House Huddle  
Sneaker Ball 

   Read Across America Week 
   School Social Worker Week 
   Friday Morning Meeting 
 Annual St. Patrick’s Day Parade  

EOTM Celebration @10:45a 
GMAS Carnival /PTA Mtg 
BaMO AP Week Begins 

 
 

NOVEMBER 
 

3-11 
5 
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13 
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17 
20 
21 

 
24-28 

School Psychologist Week 
Teacher PL Day – (Extended Learning 
Day for Scholars)  

    TOTY/SOTY Celebration  
    World Kindness Day  
    House Huddle  
    Schoolwide Science Fair  
   EOM Celebration @ 10:45a  
     National Parent Engagement Day    
   Falcon’s Friday – Black Out 
   PBIS Celebration 
   Thanksgiving Break 
                         

 
 

APRIL 
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6-10 

20-24 
20 

 
22 
23 
24 
27 

28-30 

National Paraprofessional Day 
National School Librarian Day  

   SKIRTS @ Spelman 
Spring Break 

   GMAS Motivation Week  
   EOTM Celebration @10:45a 
   Pearls End of Year Celebration  
   Administrative Professional Day 
   Volunteer Appreciation Day  

PBIS Celebration 45p 
National School Bus Driver Day 
GMAS Testing (Grades 3& 5) 

DECEMBER 
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12 
15 
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22-31 

Friday Morning Meeting  
Winning House Celebration  
Falcon’s Friday 
EOTM Celebration  

    Winter Holiday Program @ 6pm 
AR/Math Celebration 
Holiday Class Celebration   

    Winter Holiday- School Closed 

MAY 
 
 

 
 

1-14 
1 
2 

4-8 
6 
8 

14 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

GMAS Testing (Grades 3,4,&5) 
National School Principal Day  
School Lunch Hero Day  
Teacher Appreciation Week  
School Nurse’s Day 
Friday Morning Meeting  
Pre K Awards 
Kindergarten Awards 
EOM Final Celebration 
5th Grade Awards & Ball  

                            1st -4th Grade Awards 
  Field Day/Fun Run 
  Last Day of School 

6.25.25 


