## BAMO ACADEMY 2025-2026 YEAR AT A GLANCE

BAMO ACADEMY ZUZS-ZUZO YEAR AT A GLANCE			
AUGUST	<ol> <li>Open House @ 9a-11a</li> <li>First Day of School         Welcome Back Assembly</li> <li>Falcon's Friday         Help a Child Smile</li> <li>GO Team @ 5pm</li> <li>Kinder Cafe</li> <li>PTA Mtg/Curriculum Night</li> <li>House Reveal</li> </ol>	JANUARY	1 Happy New Year 5 Teacher Workday 6 Begin 2nd Semester 9 Friday Morning Meeting 19 MLK Holiday- No School Parent Conference Week 20-26 House Huddle 100 <sup>th</sup> Day of School House Huddle 23 EOTM Celebration @10:45am Dec/Jan PBIS Celebration
SEPTEMBER	<ol> <li>Labor Day – No School</li> <li>Falcon's Friday         Grandparent's Day Celebration</li> <li>School Picture Day -</li> <li>Friday Morning Meeting</li> <li>PEARLS @ 2:30 pm</li> <li>House Huddle @ 8:15a</li> <li>PBIS Celebration @ 1:45</li> <li>EOTM Celebration @10:45a</li> <li>PEARLS @ 2:30p</li> </ol>	FEBRUARY	2-6 School Counselor Week 6 School Crossing Guard Day Friday Morning Meeting 13 I Love Math Day 14-20 Random Act of Kindness Week 17 Teacher Workday –(Extended Learning Day for Scholars) 18-20 Winter Break – School Closed 23 EOTM Celebration @10:45a 25 Help a Child Smile Black History Program @ 6p 27 PBIS Celebration
OCTOBER	2 National School Custodian Day 3 Friday Morning Meeting 6-10 Georgia Pre K Week 6 Instructional Coaches' Day 10 House Huddle 13 Indigenous People's Day – (Extended Learning Day for Scholars) 14 Extended Learning Day for Scholars Boss's Day 15-17 Fall Break – School Closed 20 Group Picture Day- Fall Retakes 22 Literacy Night/PTA Mtg Annual Title I Meeting 23 Help A Child Smile 22-31 Red Ribbon Week 24 PTA Fall Festival 27 EOM Celebration @10:45 30 Pink Out Day – Wear Pink 31 AR Skate Party	MARCH	2 Read Across America Day Dr. Seuss' Birthday 6 School Maintenance Worker Day House Huddle Sneaker Ball 3-7 Read Across America Week School Social Worker Week 13 Friday Morning Meeting 14 Annual St. Patrick's Day Parade 23 EOTM Celebration @10:45a 25 GMAS Carnival /PTA Mtg 31 BaMO AP Week Begins
NOVEMBER	3-11 School Psychologist Week 5 Teacher PL Day – (Extended Learning Day for Scholars) 7 TOTY/SOTY Celebration 13 World Kindness Day 14 House Huddle Schoolwide Science Fair 17 EOM Celebration @ 10:45a 20 National Parent Engagement Day 21 Falcon's Friday – Black Out PBIS Celebration 24-28 Thanksgiving Break	APRIL SPRING	<ol> <li>National Paraprofessional Day</li> <li>National School Librarian Day SKIRTS @ Spelman</li> <li>6-10 Spring Break</li> <li>20-24 GMAS Motivation Week</li> <li>EOTM Celebration @10:45a Pearls End of Year Celebration</li> <li>Administrative Professional Day</li> <li>Volunteer Appreciation Day</li> <li>PBIS Celebration 45p</li> <li>National School Bus Driver Day</li> <li>GMAS Testing (Grades 3&amp; 5)</li> </ol>
DECEMBER  Hoppy Holidays	5 Friday Morning Meeting Winning House Celebration 12 Falcon's Friday 15 EOTM Celebration 17 Winter Holiday Program @ 6pm 18 AR/Math Celebration 19 Holiday Class Celebration 22-31 Winter Holiday- School Closed	MAY	1-14 GMAS Testing (Grades 3,4,&5)  1 National School Principal Day  2 School Lunch Hero Day  4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week  6 School Nurse's Day  8 Friday Morning Meeting  14 Pre K Awards  18 Kindergarten Awards  19 EOM Final Celebration  20 5th Grade Awards & Ball  21 1st -4th Grade Awards  22 Field Day/Fun Run Last Day of School